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Temporada Club
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2014
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2012
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2009
2008

INAK I
URTUBIA
Nacido en:
ITZIAR 12-
02-1993
Compitiendo
enlaACT
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
ONDARROA Si
SAN PEDRO Si
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No

BERISTAIN AMENABARDBDONOSTIARRA UR KIROLAK

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
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NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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163
200
176
144
116
69

32

37
48
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Meor Pe

banderastiempo tie

1

3
1
1

19:35,80 22:
19:35,88 20:
19:26,02 21.
19:29,74 21.
19:16,24 22.
19:58,76 22:

19:53,00 21:
20:38,46 40:
19:35,88 20:
19:49,44 24:
19:32,98 21:



